
Classificação Escola
Classificação Escola Nome CPF RG DI Email Categoria Deficiente Cargo Disciplina 

Concurso
Disciplinas Jornada 

Atual
Jornada 
Opção

Pontuação 
DE

Ver 
Funcional

Visualizar

1 PATRICIA 
CARDOSO 
DA SILVA 
PEREIRA

350.
937.
058-
96

41798735 0 patricia.pongai.
silva@hotmail.com

Banco de 
Talentos

SIM 0 CLASSE ANOS 
INICIAIS 
ENSINO 

FUNDAMENTAL

12

2 GUSTAVO 
PALERMO 
BARBOSA

470.
838.
268-
54

57601757 0 palermogustavo333@gmail.
com

Banco de 
Talentos

SIM 0 HISTORIA 0
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